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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Margine del Vincitore: 10.048

Miglior Tmp : 1:05.771, Vel: 63,165

Velocità media di Corsa: 56,763

Tempo di Gara: 14:38

da: (54) PAGLIARANI CLAUDIO
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N° 

54

3
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31

90

69
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13

Nome 

PAGLIARANI CLAUDIO

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO

MACCINI DANIELE

GHINI GIANCARLO

CECCATO DAVIDE

BARDELLI EDOARDO

LAGHI FILIPPO

ARAMINI TOMMASO

PORTATADINO ANDREA

TROLESE NICOLA

ZERBINI MATTEO

VIOLA DAVIDE

REPELE ALESSANDRO

PALANTI PAOLO

ROSSI MIRKO

BIANCHI ROBERTO

MARCHESI PAOLO

ERRI FABIO

Classe 

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

ROTAX MAX

Giri 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

9

9

9

3

0

0

0

0

Dist. 

10.048

12.238

30.610

34.649

36.424

1:01.039

1:01.422

1:02.285

1:15.565

--3 Giri--

1:20.764

2:39.822

--9 Giri--

--12 Giri--

0.513

Tmp Totale 

14:38.269

14:48.317

14:50.507

15:08.879

15:12.918

15:14.693

15:39.308

15:39.691

15:40.554

15:53.834

12:02.913

13:23.677

14:42.735

4:51.757

1:14.870

1:15.383

-.---

-.---

Miglior Tmp  

1:05.771

1:06.414

1:06.147

1:08.078

1:09.006

1:08.338

1:10.215

1:09.707

1:08.895

1:08.440

1:09.673

1:11.773

1:10.375

1:10.132

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Nazionalità 

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RSM

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sponsor 

ITALCORSE/ROTAX/ROTAX

PCR/ROTAX/ROTAX

MARANELLO KART/ROTAX/EA

PCR/ROTAX/ROTAX

PCR/ROTAX/ROTAX

MARANELLO KART/ROTAX/ROTAX

TECNO/ROTAX/ROTAX

PCR/ROTAX/ROTAX

MARANELLO KART/ROTAX/ROTAX

AMV/ROTAX/ROTAX

INTREPID/ROTAX/ROTAX

CRG/ROTAX/ROTAX

PCR/ROTAX/ROTAX

MARANELLO KART/ROTAX/ROTAX

PAROLIN/ROTAX/ROTAX

TONY KART/ROTAX/ROTAX

TONY KART/ROTAX/ROTAX

TECNO/ROTAX/ROTAX

Risultato di Gara
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